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Week 1
     

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:53 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Ben Roethlisberger PIT QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:53 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:57 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Frank Gore SFO RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:57 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:57 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Jahvid Best DET RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:57 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Jonathan Stewart CAR RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:59 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:59 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:59 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Hakeem Nicks NYG WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:59 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Mike Williams TAM WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  2:59 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  3:00 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Thu., Sep 9 2010  3:00 p Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Neil Rackers HOU K Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Legedu Naanee SDG WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Brent Celek PHI TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Stallions (7) Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Stallions (7) Released Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Released Montario Hardesty CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Brown Diamonds (8) Released Chris Chambers KAN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 18 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 3
     

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Justin Forsett SEA RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Stallions (7) Acquired Michael Vick PHI QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Stallions (7) Released Derek Anderson ARI QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released David Buehler DAL K Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Sep 25 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 4
     

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Released Jerome Harrison PHI RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Released Anthony Gonzalez IND WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Released Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Chris Cooley WAS TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Released Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired David Buehler DAL K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Peyton Hillis CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Released Reggie Bush NOR RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Released Jay Feely ARI K Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Brandon Lloyd DEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 2 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE Def/ST Waiver Wire

     
Week 5
     

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Released Devin Hester CHI WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire
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Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Released Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Brandon Tate NWE WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Mike Bell CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Darren Sproles SDG RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Released Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired Shaun Hill DET QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Cougars (5) Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Michael Bush OAK RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 9 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

     
Week 6
     

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Released Shaun Hill DET QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Legedu Naanee SDG WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired Matthew Stafford DET QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Released Demaryius Thomas DEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Kenny Britt TEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Mike Tolbert SDG RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Chris Taylor NOR RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Marcedes Lewis JAC TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Laurence Maroney DEN RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Mike Bell CLE RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a Brown Diamonds (8) Released Mark Clayton STL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 16 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 7
     

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Released Jermichael Finley GNB TE Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Chris Taylor NOR RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Mario Manningham NYG WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Brandon Tate NWE WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 23 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:56 a Hawaiians (11) Released Chris Wells ARI RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 24 2010  11:56 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Released Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Steve Johnson BUF WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Released Tony Romo DAL QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Mike Williams SEA WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Released Nate Washington TEN WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 30 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released Michael Crabtree SFO WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 9
     

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired Ryan Succop KAN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire
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Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired LeGarrette Blount TAM RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Released San Francisco 49ers SFO Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Not Guilty (10) Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Patrick Crayton SDG WR Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Mike Hart IND RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Wishing Wells (2) Released Joe Nedney SFO K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Eagles (6) Acquired Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 6 2010  12:07 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Jason Hanson DET K Waiver Wire

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Not Guilty (10) Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Wishing Wells (2) Acquired Shayne Graham NWE K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Cowboys (12) Released Kevin Walter HOU WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Ringers (1) Released Patrick Crayton SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a High Flyers (3) Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a The Situation (4) Released Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a High Flyers (3) Released Alex Smith SFO QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Michael Crabtree SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Not Guilty (10) Acquired Graham Gano WAS K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Wishing Wells (2) Released David Buehler DAL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Ringers (1) Acquired Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a The Situation (4) Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Rian Lindell BUF K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a Cowboys (12) Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 11 2010  12:24 a High Flyers (3) Released Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a The Situation (4) Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a The Situation (4) Released Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a The Situation (4) Released Eddie Royal DEN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Eagles (6) Acquired Danny Amendola STL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Hawaiians (11) Released Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a The Situation (4) Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Cowboys (12) Released Jason Hanson DET K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 18 2010  12:22 a Eagles (6) Released Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 12
     

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a The Situation (4) Released Dustin Keller NYJ TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cowboys (12) Acquired Blair White IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cougars (5) Released Stephen Gostkowski NWE K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Ringers (1) Released Mike Sims-Walker JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Ringers (1) Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Keiland Williams WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cougars (5) Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cougars (5) Acquired Josh Brown STL K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Eagles (6) Acquired Olindo Mare SEA K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Hawaiians (11) Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Eagles (6) Released Mike Nugent CIN K Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a The Situation (4) Acquired Derek Hagan NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cougars (5) Released Jason Snelling ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 25 2010  12:20 a Cowboys (12) Released Hines Ward PIT WR Waiver Wire

     
Week 13
     

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Chris Ivory NOR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Brian Westbrook SFO RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Ringers (1) Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Brown Diamonds (8) Released Frank Gore SFO RB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Hawaiians (11) Released Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a High Flyers (3) Released Austin Collie IND WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a The Situation (4) Acquired Mike Goodson CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a The Situation (4) Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a Ringers (1) Released Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Toby Gerhart MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 2 2010  12:20 a High Flyers (3) Released Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a The Situation (4) Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a High Flyers (3) Released Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a The Situation (4) Acquired Roy Williams DAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a The Situation (4) Released Derek Hagan NYG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a The Situation (4) Released Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 9 2010  12:18 a High Flyers (3) Acquired Sidney Rice MIN WR Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu., Dec 16 2010  12:17 a The Situation (4) Released Ricky Williams MIA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 16 2010  12:17 a The Situation (4) Acquired Ryan Torain WAS RB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Hawaiians (11) Acquired Tim Tebow DEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Hawaiians (11) Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Brown Diamonds (8) Released Carnell Williams TAM RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Brown Diamonds (8) Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 23 2010  12:16 a Brown Diamonds (8) Released Jahvid Best DET RB Waiver Wire

     
Playoff Week 4
     

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Acquired Ryan Fitzpatrick BUF QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Jerome Simpson CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Antonio Gates SDG TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Acquired Josh Freeman TAM QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a The Situation (4) Released Mark Sanchez NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Acquired Jay Feely ARI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 30 2010  12:07 a Ringers (1) Released Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

     
Offseason
     
     


